

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.436 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	25.07.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Ms.Siri Vennela, learned counsel representing Sri P.Prabhakar Reddy, learned counsel on record for the appellants. Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the appellants on the ground of personal inconvenience of the appellant's counsel. List this matter on 28.07.2025 as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ BRMR,J ysk/gnp	Tr. to I/O folder before corr.

--	--	--	--

